/"\K

= Sluttabell, Svenska SprintRallyCupen
SSRC

TOTALTABELL

SSR1 SSR2 Ljungby MK  S:aSunneboMK Bengtsfors MC DalsMK Summa

Tavl.p Stp Tavl.p Stp Tavl.p Stp Tavl.p Stp Tavl.p Stp Tavl.p Stp

1 C John Magnusson 25 2 25 2 25 4 6 25 8 25 10 157
Dals MK

2 A Robin Adolfsson 25 2 20 2 25 4 15 6 15 8 10 132
Wiixjé MS

3 B Adam Grahn 25 2 25 2 18 4 18 6 15 8 123
Almhults MK

4 B Albin Karlsson 18 2 20 2 15 4 18 6 8 18 10 121
Dals MK

5 B Hakan Ronnebring 25 2 14 2 16 4 15 6 8 18 10 120
Karlskrona AK

6 A Thomas Kristiansson 2 14 2 25 4 14 6 18 8 16 10 119
Grimsloévs MS

7 B Heidi Ryrlén 20 2 16 2 15 4 14 6 8 15 10 112
Viénersborgs MK

8 C lvar Andersson 18 2 14 2 18 4 14 6 8 13 10 109
Dals MK

9 A Rickie Borgstrom 20 2 16 2 25 4 20 6 95
Osby MK

10 A Tobias Pettersson 14 2 12 2 18 4 13 6 14 8 93
Grdnna MK

11 C Bengt Johansson 15 2 14 4 11 6 11 8 8 10 89
Kullings MS

12 A Johannes Haraldsson 16 2 15 2 18 4 18 6 81
Hdssleholms MK

13 C Simon Nilsson 15 2 14 2 15 4 15 6 73
Hdssleholms MK

14 A Jan Hagberg 25 8 25 10 68
Toarps MK

15 C Ulrik Nilsson 14 2 15 2 16 4 9 6 68
Dalby MK

16 A Johan Green 25 2 18 2 16 4 67
Hdssleholms MK

17 A Mattias Bengtsson 16 2 14 2 14 4 9 6 67
Ryds MK

18 B Stefan Grénberg 13 2 12 2 7 8 13 10 67
Dals MK

19 B Arvid Johansson 20 2 18 2 20 4 66
Lessebo MK

20 ¢ Kim Johansson 12 6 15 8 15 10 66
Falképings MK

21 C Hjalmar Petersson 18 2 20 4 15 6 65
Grimslovs MS

22 A Kristian Johansson 25 6 25 8 64
Bords MK

23 A Mattias Lindberg 9 2 4 2 14 8 14 10 63
Dals MK

24 C Robert Svensson 16 2 20 2 18 4 62
Asarums MS

25 A Robin Liljegren 20 2 18 2 10 6 58
Karlskrona AK

26 B Emil Degerman 2 15 2 12 4 16 6 57
Almhults MK

27 A Karljohan Ingesson 25 2 25 2 54



348

35 A

36 B

37 A

40 A

41 C

42 B

43 C

45 C

46 A

47 A

48 B

49 B

50 B

51 A

52 B

53 A

54 B

55 A

56 A

57 C

SMK Hérby

Sven-Ake Angerd
Norrahammars MK

Morgan Larsson
Dals MK

Lars Nilsson
Hdssleholms MK

Sven Hansen
Fryksdalens MK

Andreas Martinsson
Almhults MK

Emil Ivarsson
Kullings MS

Vincent Lidre Andersson

Dals MK

Per-Ake Forsman
Dals MK

Magnus Westman
SMK Hdlsinge

Nils Jensen
Haninge MK

Anders Svensson
Arjéngs MK

Ola Wingren
SMK Hérby

Fredrik Grahn
SMK Orebro

Tobias Pettersson Nordwall

Laxd MK

Keith Wennberg
Skillingaryds MK

Morgan Jansson
Séiffle MC

Alexander Blixtfeldt Elvborn

Séiffle MC

Andreas Andersson
SMK Hérby

Andreas Elfver
Grdnna MK

Pontus Berglund
SMK Hérby

Carl-Johan Nordgren

Dals MK

Bjorn Kallin
Orebro Racing Club

Peder Andersson
Vimmerby MS

Stig Andervang
MK Rimo

Stefan Simonsson
Sdffle MC

Anders Banger
Ljusdals MS

Gosta Wremert
Svedala MK

Magnus Bengtsson
Grimslovs MS

Rasmus Bengtsson
Almhults MK

Anders Lindqvist
Sdffle MC

Oscar Hedberg
Kristdala MK

Jim Jansson
MK Team Westom

Peter Lanner
Vara MK

18

25

11

12

15

20

18

20

14

18

18

15

12

15

16

10

11

25

20

18

13

14

20

16

15

18

16

13

20

13

16

14

15

15

16

14

13

12

20

15

16

12

13

14

18

13

13

14

12

13

10

7

8

18

20

16

11

15

15

13

14

10

11

12

12

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

52

51

50

48

a7

a7

46

46

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

41

40

40

39

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

35

35



61 A

62 A

63 A

64

@

65 A

66 C

67 A

68 A

77

@

78 B

79 C

80 B

81

@

82C

83 B

84 A

85 A

86 C

87 C

88 A

89 A

2 C

91 A

92

@

93 A

94 B

Martin Jakobsson 16 2 14 2
Kolsva MS

Per Eriksson 13 2 15 4
SMK Orkelljunga

Ingemar Johnzon 12 4 12 6
Varbergs MK

Robert Jacobsson 25 8
Dals MK

Victor Hansen 15 2 14 2
SMK Hérby

Conny Eriksson 14 2 15 2
Gullabo RC

Bjorn Beck 15 8 10
Amadls MK

Hans Johansson 2 9 2 14 6
Olofstréms MK

Morgan Green 16 2 12 2
Hdssleholms MK

Jesper Larsson Odenmalm 15 2 13 2
Kristianstads MK

Marcus Karlsson 25 6
Skillingaryds MK

Robin Thérnberg 25 6
Vetlanda RRC

Jakob Lod 11 2 16 2
Falképings MK

Niklas Ridde 15 2 12 2
Laxa MK

Jonas Andersson 6 8 7 10
Orust BSK

Mathias Hansson 20 10
Arjéngs MK

Kristian Svendsen 20 10
NMK Aurskog Héland

Mats Persson 11 2 15 2
Laxa MK

Kristoffer Bengtsson 12 2 13 2
Simrishamns MK

Hakan Olsson 12 2 13 2

Asarums MS

Mattias Jacobsson 11 8 10
Dals MK

Erik Ljungberg 20 8
Falképings MK

Kevin Ericsson 20 8
SMK Trollhéttan

Oscar Jansson 20 8
SMK Eda

Rune Karlsson 20 8
Kullings MS

Sam Karlsson 4 18 6
Almhults MK

Robin Lund 18 10
Séffle MC

Ole Morten Korsmo 18 10
KNA Kongsvinger

Anders Johansson 14 2 10 2
Kullings MS

Claes-Goran Persson 13 2 11 2
Almhults MK

Goéran Adolfsson 11 2 7 2 6
Wiixjé MS

Andreas Bjorkman 25 2

Degerfors RC

Emil Friman 25 2
Vetlanda RRC

Hannah Jakobsson 12 2 11 2

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27



95 C

9% C

97 B

98 A

100 B

101 A

102 A

103 A

104 A

105 C

106 C

107 C

108 A

109 C

110 B

111 C

112 C

113 C

114 C

115 B

116 C

117 C

118 A

119 A

120 A

121 A

122 C

123 C

124 C

125 A

126 C

127 B

Kolsva MS

Vincent Johansson
Skillingaryds MK

Jim Jansson
MK Team Westom

Marcus Persson
SMK Trollhdttan

Stefan Alenmaim
SMK Trollhdttan

Albin Johansson
MK Team Westom

Jan Emilsson
Sdffle MC

Lars-Ove Biffen Olsson
Forshaga MC

L-G Jansson
SMK Trollhdttan

Anton Mahagen
Atvidabergs MK

Joacim Kristiansson
SMK Hérby

Magnus Johansson
Amals MK

Niklas Terner
Kullings MS

Oliver Grunnegard Andersson

Kullings MS

Anders Karlsson
Séiffle MC

Oliver Sundstrom
Vara MK

Magnus Ericsson
Bengtsfors MC

Elin Persson
Eslévs MK

Anders Ahlberg
Forshaga MC

Jan-Christer Nilsson
MK Team Westom

Mattias Ekberg
SMK Trollhdttan

Mattias Holm
SMK Trollhdttan

Per-Ake Johnsson
MK Trophy

Marcus Svensson
Ryds MK

Victor Karlsson
Vimmerby MS

Magnus Lindqvist
Laxa MK

Martin Nilsson
Gotlands MF BK

Henrik Levin
SMK Hérby

Mats Bjorndahl
Dals MK

Albin Johansson
MK Team Westom

Inge Robertsson
MK Team Westom

Andreas Rink
Ruppiner Rsg

Stefan Andersson
Dals MK

Linus Johansson
Ryds MK

13

10

20

10

20

20

20

18

18

20

15

18

18

18

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

16

16

16

15

14

14

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21



128 A

129 A

130 B

132 C

133 C

134 A

135

@

136 A

137 C

138 B

139 B

140 C

141 C

142 B

143 A

144 C

145 B

146 C

147 A

148 C

149 C

150 A

151 B

152 B

153 B

154 A

155 A

156 C

157 A

158 A

159 C

160 B

161 A

Melvin Bengtsson
Kullings MS

Johan Nilsson
Vara MK

Mats Wassberg
Sdiffle MC

Daniel Rojsel
Anderstorp RC

Tobias Larsson
Kristianstads MK

Marcus Kjellqvist
Skillingaryds MK

Goran Jonasson
Wiéxjé MS

Dan Skarin
Skillingaryds MK

Joakim Rydholm
Dals MK

Erikc Solli
Sotends MK

Kai-Ove Andersson
Kullings MS

Mikael Andersson
Sdiffle MC

Christer Alfredsson
Asarums MS

Ola P Hovelsrud
NMK Fluberg

Hugo Johansson
Bengtsfors MC

Christer Hedlund
Lycksele MK

Felix Wallin
Jénképings SVK

Nicklas Daugberg
Fama, Danmark

Markus Nilsson
Gullabo RC

Peter Holgersson
Ryds MK

Bernt Bengtsson
SMK Trollhdttan

Borje Johansson
Kullings MS

Martin Norenby
Dals MK

Jim Andersson
Dals MK

Henrik Sjoberg
Ljiungby MK

Hampus Classon
Karlskrona MK

K Boalt Johnsson
Osby MK

Eskil Carlsson
Varbergs MK

Christer Brunnegard
Kullings MS

Stig Johansson
Kils MK

Kent Andersson
Visterds MS

Kent Berg
Hdssleholms MK

Olof Andersson
Osby MK

Henrik Karlsson

18

16

16

13

16

15

16

16

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

14

14

10

13

13

11

13

13

12

12

12

11

10

10

11 10

10 10

10 10

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17



162 C

163 A

164 A

165 A

166 C

167 B

168 A

169 A

170 C

171 A

172 A

173 A

174 C

175 C

176 C

177 A

178 C

179 C

180 A

181 C

182 C

183 C

184 C

185 C

186 C

187 C

188 C

189 C

190 B

191 B

192 A

193 A

194 C

Ryds MK

Simon Engqvist
SMK Trollhdttan

Stefan Helsing
Kullings MS

Conny Svensson
Hdssleholms MK

Tage Johansson
Kullings MS

Felix Holmsten
Vara MK

Hans Bergman 13 2
Degerfors RC

Mikael Lindqvist 13 2
Norrképings MK

Bengt Malmgren
SMK Hérby

Rickard Pettersson
Sotends MK

Arne Ekelund 8 2 3 2
Hdssleholms MK

Kjell Fransson 12 2
Vimmerby MS

Thomas Hansson 12 2
Munkfors MC

Daniel Lovlien 10 2 2
NMK Solor

Johan Gustafsson
Skillingaryds MK

Patrik Blixt
Séiffle MC

Thomas Leonhardt 7 2 2 2
Ruppiner, Tyskland

Torbjorn Karlsson
Almhults MK

Rickard Niklasson
Dals MK

Mikael Simon 10 2
Ljiungby MK

Jonas Andersson

Almhults MK

Per Tappers
MK Ratten

Linnéa Wingvist
V:a Ostergétlands MK

Lennart Séderqvist
Bengtsfors MC

Thomas Englund
Sddra Sunnerbo MK

Arvid Terner
Stenungsunds MS

Mikael Andersson
Sdffle MC

Lasse Jagerstrom
Dals MK

Ake Dahlén
MK Team Westom

Uno Svensson
Sdffle MC

Jonas Karlsson
Amals MK

Patrik Larsson
SMK Eda

K Boalt Johnsson 6 2
Osby MK

Emil Sonesson
Bengtsfors MC

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



195

196

197

198

199

200

@

A

A

A

A

202 C

203 B

204 C

205 A

206

207

208

209

A

C

A

A

Magnus Herbertsson
Kullings MS

Bengt Carlsson
Vara MK

Philip Ahlstrand
Gotene MK

Hasse Alamaa
Munkfors MC

Jonny Hederstedt
Gotlands MF BK

Per Bondesson
Gullabo RC

Nils Ake Frisk
Almhults MK

Roy Larsen
SMK Hérby

Linus Larsson
Sjébo MK

Berndt Holgersson
Sédra Sunnerbo MK

Bo Fransson

Wiixjé MS

Pierre Melin

Néissjé MK

Tomas Wernersson
Skillingaryds MK

Per Lofqvist
Kinds MK

Magnus Gustafsson
Skepptuna MK



